

Coach's Name

Youth Basketball League Team Roster Form

(Parent / Guardian Signature Must Be Included for Every Player)

Team Name



	Choose One: Boys Team Girls Team	Choose One: 2nd Grade 7th Grade 3rd Grade 8th Grade 4th Grade H.S. Freshman 5th Grade H.S. JV 6th Grade H.S. Varsity		Choose One: Elite (Club top-level) Gold Silver Bronze		
1	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
2	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
3	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
4	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
5	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
6	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
7	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
8	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
9	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
10	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
11	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Below)
12	Player Name		Grade	Age	Parent Signature (Waiver	Relnw)

Waiver

By signing above, I agree to the following: In consideration of being allowed to participate: I, the representative of this team, waive all claims for injury, accident, or loss of any kind, and hereby release GMAYBB and all associated gymnasiums, their employees, members, and representatives from any claims. In addition, I verify that all information contained on this form is accurate. This waiver and release shall be governed by the state of Colorado law and the courts located in Jefferson County. Colorado shall have the exclusive jurisdiction for any action arising there-from. Before registering and participating in this event, every player and his/her parent or guardian should read this entry form. By signing the entry form, the player and/or his/her parent or guardian signifies that he/she has read the information contained in this form, fully understands this information and agrees to the terms contained in this form. INCLUDED IN THESE TERMS ARE (i) A waiver and release of liability of personal injuries and loss of personal property suffered by the participant and (ii) permission to use participants likeness or photograph. VOLUNTARY WAIVER AND RELEASE.

There are risks connected with my participation in this event and its related activities. Injury to my person or damage to or loss of my personal property is a possibility. I acknowledge this possibility and risk and I VOLUNTARIY RELEASE AND DISCHARGE GM / A YBB, Green Mountain Youth Basketball, Alameda Youth Basketball, AGMYBL, and its subsidiaries, event sponsors, event charities, volunteers, workers, employees, agents and directors from any and all actions, suits, demands, and claims of whatever nature in law or in equity, from any injuries suffered by me while participating in this event, or its related activities and further from the loss or damage to personal property by theft, negligence or otherwise. EFFECT ON ELIGIBILITY. Player eligibility for NCAA, collegiate sports, and local school district varies. The event organizers are not responsible for determining each players eligibility. Before registering and participating, contact your coach or athletic director and ask how your eligibility might be affected by registering for and participating in this event.

PERMISSION TO USE PHOTO. I hereby grant full permission for Event Organizers to record any or all of my participation in this event for photos, motion pictures, TV, radio, recordings, video-tapes, and other media known and unknown, and to use them, no matter by whom taken, in any manner for publicity, promotions, advertising, trade or commercial purposes without any reimbursements of any kind due to me, or the need to pay me any fee. REMEMBER No Food or Drink is allowed in the Gymnasiums. No unsupervised children are allowed in the buildings. Failure to comply to Building Rules may result in game or practice forfeiture.